
ENTIDAD: 255-0000-0000 SECRETARIA DE EDUCACION INTERCULTURAL BILINGUE Y LA ETNOEDUCACION

01 000 000 001 510105 1700 0.00738,952.00901,236.0000000000001 0.00 610,656.62 610,656.62 128,295.38610,656.62

01 000 000 001 510106 1700 0.0035,282.0034,992.0000000000001 0.00 29,392.00 29,392.00 5,890.0029,392.00

01 000 000 001 510108 1700 0.0022,836.0033,648.0000000000001 0.00 19,030.00 19,030.00 3,806.0019,030.00

01 000 000 001 510203 1700 0.00232,022.34222,083.0000000000001 0.00 78,689.55 78,689.55 153,332.7971,511.32

01 000 000 001 510204 1700 0.0087,404.1668,530.0000000000001 0.00 62,098.17 62,098.17 25,305.9960,185.67

01 000 000 001 510304 1700 0.00634.50510.0000000000001 0.00 392.50 392.50 242.00392.50

01 000 000 001 510306 1700 0.005,280.005,280.0000000000001 0.00 3,140.00 3,140.00 2,140.003,140.00

01 000 000 001 510401 1700 0.00432.00306.0000000000001 0.00 315.00 315.00 117.00315.00

01 000 000 001 510408 1700 0.00415.25294.0000000000001 0.00 310.07 310.07 105.18310.07

01 000 000 001 510509 1700 0.0012,000.000.0000000000001 0.00 4,622.68 4,622.68 7,377.324,622.68

01 000 000 001 510510 1700 0.001,893,752.251,695,132.0000000000001 0.00 1,570,236.36 1,570,236.36 323,515.891,570,236.36

01 000 000 001 510512 1700 0.0016,800.0020,000.0000000000001 0.00 8,767.33 8,767.33 8,032.678,767.33

01 000 000 001 510513 1700 0.007,791.7911,283.0000000000001 0.00 4,173.27 4,173.27 3,618.524,173.27

01 000 000 001 510601 1700 0.00267,182.00259,139.0000000000001 0.00 217,114.88 217,114.88 50,067.12217,114.88

01 000 000 001 510602 1700 0.00195,535.65221,995.0000000000001 0.00 131,371.92 131,371.92 64,163.73131,371.92

01 000 000 001 510707 1700 0.0023,000.000.0000000000001 0.00 11,515.43 11,515.43 11,484.5711,515.43

01 000 000 001 530101 1701 0.00840.00440.0000000000001 220.19 619.81 619.81 0.00619.81

01 000 000 001 530104 1701 0.001,460.00660.0000000000001 0.00 197.11 197.11 1,262.89197.11

01 000 000 001 530105 1701 0.0062,275.86117,185.0000000000001 0.00 49,613.70 35,994.38 12,662.1635,994.38

01 000 000 001 530204 1701 0.00129.80180.0000000000001 40.00 0.00 0.00 89.800.00

01 000 000 001 530207 1701 0.0035,714.290.0000000000001 0.00 35,714.29 35,714.29 0.0035,714.29

01 000 000 001 530209 1701 0.0011,834.4620,020.0000000000001 0.00 11,834.46 8,606.88 0.007,531.02

01 000 000 001 530226 1701 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530246 1701 0.00270.800.0000000000001 0.00 270.80 54.15 0.0054.15

01 000 000 001 530255 1700 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530255 1701 0.0012,969.290.0000000000001 738.96 12,163.33 8,655.94 67.005,288.21

01 000 000 001 530301 1701 0.0014,604.5935,400.0000000000001 451.45 14,153.14 3,946.95 0.003,119.70

01 000 000 001 530302 1701 0.009,881.0910,000.0000000000001 0.00 9,881.09 6,297.12 0.006,297.12
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01 000 000 001 530303 1701 0.0057,198.0054,198.0000000000001 10,369.02 44,815.68 44,815.68 2,013.3040,837.92

01 000 000 001 530304 1701 0.0010,991.200.0000000000001 0.00 10,991.20 10,991.20 0.0010,991.20

01 000 000 001 530305 1701 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530402 1701 0.006,000.006,000.0000000000001 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530404 1701 0.00162.000.0000000000001 0.00 162.00 162.00 0.00162.00

01 000 000 001 530405 1701 0.006,422.0020,000.0000000000001 216.00 6,206.00 2,787.25 0.002,225.25

01 000 000 001 530612 1700 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530612 1701 0.00977.00977.0000000000001 977.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530702 1701 0.001,588.371,953.0000000000001 792.33 795.94 795.94 0.10795.94

01 000 000 001 530704 1701 0.005,755.0020,000.0000000000001 3,950.00 1,805.00 1,805.00 0.001,805.00

01 000 000 001 530801 1701 0.00188.46600.0000000000001 150.00 38.46 38.46 0.0038.46

01 000 000 001 530802 1701 0.00845.000.0000000000001 845.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530803 1701 0.002,179.4039,800.0000000000001 37.00 2,142.40 664.10 0.00515.10

01 000 000 001 530804 1701 0.005,326.4124,522.0000000000001 787.14 4,439.27 45.16 100.0045.16

01 000 000 001 530805 1701 0.005,000.000.0000000000001 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530807 1701 0.006,436.2215,000.0000000000001 482.00 4,954.22 4,954.22 1,000.00628.00

01 000 000 001 530813 1701 0.0019,617.8929,500.0000000000001 7,137.60 10,280.29 5,034.61 2,200.004,031.03

01 000 000 001 570102 1701 0.002,317.005,451.0300000000001 102.90 2,114.10 2,114.10 100.002,114.10

01 000 000 001 570201 1701 0.006,027.296,782.7500000000001 2,142.36 3,784.93 3,784.93 100.003,784.93

01 000 000 001 570206 1701 0.000.001,722.5200000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 570218 1701 0.0055.000.0000000000001 0.00 55.00 55.00 0.0055.00

01 000 000 001 840104 1701 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 840107 1701 0.0079,551.000.0000000000001 71.65 79,479.35 79,479.35 0.0079,479.35

01 000 000 001 990101 1700 0.0027,091.210.0000000000001 0.00 24,800.70 24,800.70 2,290.5124,800.70

55 000 000 001 530204 1701 0.000.00328,224.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 001 530601 1701 0.000.0063,744.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 001 530606 1701 0.0075,744.0047,476.0000000000001 0.00 75,684.00 62,172.00 60.0056,860.00

55 000 000 001 531403 1701 0.00440,265.950.0000000000001 87.55 440,178.40 440,178.40 0.00229,093.66
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55 000 000 001 570102 1701 0.00924.000.0000000000001 0.00 924.00 924.00 0.00924.00

55 000 000 002 530417 1701 0.000.00190,895.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 002 530601 1701 0.0024,780.000.0000000000001 0.00 24,780.00 24,780.00 0.0024,780.00

55 000 000 002 530606 1701 0.008,484.0055,308.0000000000001 2,424.00 6,060.00 6,060.00 0.004,848.00

55 000 000 002 530812 1701 0.000.00120,000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

55 000 000 002 531403 1701 0.00409,490.780.0000000000001 95.89 409,394.89 324,684.55 0.00324,684.55

55 000 000 003 530606 1701 0.0025,064.0043,946.0000000000001 5,776.00 18,076.00 18,076.00 1,212.0016,400.00

55 000 000 003 530612 1701 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

56 000 000 001 530204 1701 0.000.0090,641.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

56 000 000 001 530601 1701 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

56 000 000 001 530606 1701 0.00118,776.00111,504.0000000000001 32,724.00 83,628.00 83,628.00 2,424.0066,660.00

4,936,557.30 5,036,557.30Total Unidad Ejecutora: 0.00 81,618.04 4,141,863.34 3,994,743.06 3,994,743.06 813,075.92
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Total Institucional: 4,936,557.30 5,036,557.30 0.00 81,618.04 4,141,863.34 3,994,743.06 3,994,743.06 813,075.92
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